
Details of Foreign Contribution Received During the Period 01.04.2022 To 

31.03.2023 

    Amount 

Received 

 

Sl. 

No 

Date of 

Receipt  

Donor Purpose US $ INR 

1 

2 

3 

15.6.2022 

03.08.2022 

 

13.12.2022 

India Literacy Project (USA) 

India Literacy Project (USA) 

India Literacy Project (USA) 

Social 

Social 

Social 

 7,34,725 

7,56,194 

 

10,28,783 

    Total 25,19,702 

 

 


