Details of Foreign Contribution Received During the Period 01.04.2022 To 31.03.2023

				Amount Received	
SI. No	Date of Receipt	Donor	Purpose	US \$	INR
1	15.6.2022	India Literacy Project (USA)	Social		7,34,725
2	03.08.2022	India Literacy Project (USA)	Social		7,56,194
3	13.12.2022	India Literacy Project (USA)	Social		10,28,783
				Total	25,19,702